
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

249

4

211

98

33

52

75

42

259

310

116

141

111

193

29

194

89

187

150

87

442

143

276

214

55

92

59

174

Name

Nikolaj Larsen

Rickard Sandberg

Marcus Norlén

Hampus Dahlgren

Björn Andersson

Niclas Gustavsson

Mathias Andersson

Anton Wallsten

Eddie Lind

Indrek Mägi

Mats Åkerblom

Max Von Schoting

Anton Nilsson

Calle Sjöö

Jimmie Allen

Linus Eriksson

Pontus Bard

Joakim Nander

Simon Nyström

Carl Johansson

Sebastian Norberg

Anton Carlsson

Andreas Övgård

Emil Löfquist

Isak Larsson

Fredrik Holmqvist

Max Lilja

Andreas Carlsson

Class

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

Wildcard MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

MX1 (MX 1 17-55)

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

5

5

4

1

Diff

1.313

6.612

43.774

55.823

1:01.275

1:09.278

1:17.914

1:24.829

1:29.831

1:36.830

1:38.274

1:42.024

1:49.924

2:01.103

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

Total Tm

20:38.070

20:39.383

20:44.682

21:21.844

21:33.893

21:39.345

21:47.348

21:55.984

22:02.899

22:07.901

22:14.900

22:16.344

22:20.094

22:27.994

22:39.173

20:38.963

20:41.904

20:42.845

20:48.653

20:57.418

21:18.860

21:36.546

18:38.633

12:04.423

12:17.490

10:15.387

4:10.866

2:03.383

Best Tm

1:50.740

1:51.075

1:50.811

1:52.779

1:55.468

1:55.864

1:53.535

1:55.191

1:57.228

1:56.711

1:57.922

1:56.392

1:57.260

1:58.338

1:55.739

2:00.610

2:00.553

2:00.692

1:59.861

1:59.815

2:04.885

2:01.153

2:00.779

1:57.354

1:58.483

1:57.454

2:01.312

Club

Naestved motorklubb

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Åsätra MK

Kils MK Motorcykel

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

Carlsborgs MK

Kinds MK

Landskrona MK

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby

Estonia

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb

Alfta-Edsbyn MCK

Sotenäs MCC

Tibro MK

Åsätra MK

Tomelilla MK

Katrineholms MCC

Anderslövs MK

BMK Uddevalla

SMK Värnamoavdelning

MC Alingsås

Vrigstad MK

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

SMK Kristianstadsavd.

Tomelilla MK

Upplands Väsby MK

Vrigstad MK

Team/Sponsor

KAWASAKI TEAM GREENVALVOLINE

MOTOSTAR RACING

BRO SVETSJSSHONDA RACING

TEAM YAMAHA CENTER GÖTEBORG

JE68KTM

BLOMS MX RACING

TEAM LIFBERGSMOTORSLS

SCANDINAVIA MXNILSSONS MOTOR

LILLEMANS MC

JE68KTM

MOTOSTAR RACING

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.313

Avg. Speed

50,886

Best Lap Tm

1:50.740

Best Speed

56,890

Best Lap by

249 - Nikolaj Larsen

Printed: 2013-05-18 16:43:11

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Kval heat - Grupp B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:19:39

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km

2013-05-18 16:10


